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Week 1 Games

152.95 The KnuckleBusters
133.85 Snakedogs

151.45 T-Town Thunder
121.85 Football Playa
124.25 Pillow Pants

156.55 Dragon Lady
116.65 Knurd Life

124.45 shawn

Week 2 Games

98.55 The KnuckleBusters
88.75 watch your back,
125.55 Snakedogs
126.65 Knurd Life
148.05 Pillow Pants
130.65 T-Town Thunder
96.75 Peace Frog Chris
106.00 the Little Ninjas

Week 3 Games

119.60 The KnuckleBusters
91.20 Football Playa
125.05 Snakedogs
97.75 watch your back,
183.40 Pillow Pants
97.75 Knurd Life
119.70 Suhs Head Stompers
74.95 T-Town Thunder

Week 4 Games

158.05 T-Town Thunder
114.30 The KnuckleBusters
126.25 Snakedogs

128.85 watch your back,
158.65 Dragon Lady
163.90 Pillow Pants

130.85 shawn

109.20 Knurd Life

Week 5 Games

142.60 Football Playa
97.25 Snakedogs
126.75 The KnuckleBusters
153.35 watch your back,
140.90 Pillow Pants
48.10 Knurd Life
87.25 Ditka's Devils
129.55 T-Town Thunder

132.15

97.35
153.30
109.35
120.90
107.95
140.15
110.55

147.55
133.30
102.20
151.15
128.65

81.20

87.50
135.55

122.50
129.90
171.80
175.85
100.40

94.15
108.10

86.85

126.55
177.50
140.40
168.35
137.55
132.05
148.10
127.20

125.05
150.45
115.05
117.85
139.25
144.90
153.25

88.75

the Little Ninjas
watch your back,
The Pancake House
CrazylLeggs

Ditka's Devils

Bounty Hunters
Peace Frog Chris
Suhs Head Stompers

CrazylLeggs

Dragon Lady

Suhs Head Stompers
shawn

Bounty Hunters
Ditka's Devils

The Pancake House
Football Playa

Bounty Hunters

The Pancake House
Dragon Lady

the Little Ninjas
shawn

Ditka's Devils
CrazylLeggs

Peace Frog Chris

CrazylLeggs

Football Playa
Bounty Hunters
Suhs Head Stompers
the Little Ninjas
Peace Frog Chris
Ditka's Devils

The Pancake House

Suhs Head Stompers
the Little Ninjas

The Pancake House
Peace Frog Chris
CrazylLeggs

Bounty Hunters
Dragon Lady

shawn

Week 6 Games

142.35 The KnuckleBusters
153.85 the Little Ninjas
105.85 Pillow Pants
121.85 Snakedogs
106.45 Dragon Lady

91.05 Knurd Life

69.00 shawn
118.65 Ditka's Devils

Week 7 Games

150.90 Pillow Pants
153.10 watch your back,
83.20 Knurd Life
105.40 Dragon Lady
120.05 shawn
115.65 Ditka's Devils
158.60 Peace Frog Chris
119.05 T-Town Thunder

Week 8 Games

147.50 The KnuckleBusters

111.10 T-Town Thunder
38.30 Snakedogs

145.95 Pillow Pants

128.60 CrazylLeggs

103.45 Bounty Hunters

116.20 shawn

116.00 Peace Frog Chris

Week 9 Games

126.95 The KnuckleBusters
97.80 Pillow Pants

174.65 Dragon Lady

124.00 Knurd Life

164.65 shawn

110.85 Bounty Hunters

133.90 Ditka's Devils

123.40 T-Town Thunder

Week 10 Games

145.95 T-Town Thunder
113.35 Snakedogs
118.70 Knurd Life
158.90 watch your back,
98.20 Pillow Pants
152.60 shawn
112.95 Ditka's Devils
109.85 the Little Ninjas
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149.80

93.85
117.35
127.30
131.05
122.30

99.35
126.00

121.55
136.35

69.55

81.55
120.75
174.95
109.75
114.80

104.70
137.95
143.70
79.65
140.40
97.75
87.50
105.05

131.55

84.15
124.15
139.35
149.20
131.60
119.75
138.00

143.20

98.15
150.65
132.35
112.35
115.10
132.30
104.45

Peace Frog Chris
The Pancake House
T-Town Thunder
Football Playa

Suhs Head Stompers
watch your back,
CrazylLeggs

Bounty Hunters

The KnuckleBusters
Bounty Hunters
Snakedogs
CrazylLeggs

The Pancake House
Football Playa

Suhs Head Stompers
the Little Ninjas

Dragon Lady

Suhs Head Stompers
Ditka's Devils

Knurd Life

The Pancake House
Football Playa

watch your back,

the Little Ninjas

Suhs Head Stompers
Snakedogs

Football Playa

the Little Ninjas
Peace Frog Chris
The Pancake House
CrazylLeggs

watch your back,

Football Playa

The Pancake House
The KnuckleBusters
CrazylLeggs

Dragon Lady

Bounty Hunters
Peace Frog Chris
Suhs Head Stompers
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Week 11 Games
118.15 T-Town Thunder 109.25 Bounty Hunters PlayOff Week 3 Games
129.10 the Little Ninjas 138.60 CrazylLeggs 181.85 Suhs Head Stompers 149.40 Football Playa
84.70 Snakedogs 97.50 Peace Frog Chris
97.00 watch your back, 106.25 Football Playa Bounty Hunters 174.20
48.40 Knurd Life 83.70 Dragon Lady Crazyleggs 127.90
96.40 Pillow Pants 135.40 Suhs Head Stompers Ditka's Devils 118.15
132.55 Ditka's Devils 143.85 The Pancake House Dragon Lady 184.30
164.25 The KnuckleBusters 132.90 shawn Knurd Life 95.80
Peace Frog Chris 95.40
Week 12 Games Pillow Pants 149.20
132.15 Pillow Pants 116.25 watch your back, shawn 128.50
117.10 shawn 106.75 Snakedogs Snakedogs 125.65
147.65 Dragon Lady 145.85 The Pancake House The Knuck!esusters 112.20
108.55 Bounty Hunters 117.80 CrazylLeggs the Little Ninjas 143.40
57.80 Knurd Life 154.45 Suhs Head Stompers The Pancake House 142.95
144.85 Ditka's Devils 155.60 the Little Ninjas T-Town Thunder 156.05
112.05 T-Town Thunder 158.25 The KnuckleBusters watch your back, 130.80
95.25 Peace Frog Chris 114.35 Football Playa Playoff Week 4 Games
Week 13 Games Bounty Hunters 156.50
132.80 Snakedogs 112.25 CrazylLeggs CrazyLegg; 95.70
113.90 watch your back, 110.00 The Pancake House Ditka's Devils 112.40
12350 Pillow Pants 107.85 the Little Ninjas Dragon Lady 102.30
66.65 Bounty Hunters 121.35 Suhs Head Stompers Football. Playa 147.30
137.60 shawn 155.75 Football Playa Knurd Life 65.80
75.25 T-Town Thunder 65.30 Knurd Life Peace Frog Chris 127.55
124.85 Peace Frog Chris 133.40 Dragon Lady Pillow Pants 134.90
143.35 The KnuckleBusters 98.30 Ditka's Devils shawn 94.00
Snakedogs 48.70
Suhs Head Stompers 142.20
PlayOff Week 1 Games The KnuckleBusters 145.95
144.05 Dragon Lady 137.50 The Pancake House the Little Ninjas 102.00
137.00 Suhs Head Stompers 109.35 Peace Frog Chris The Pancake House 162.50
96.70 Football Playa 74.80 T-Town Thunder T-Town Thunder 115.50
123.40 The KnuckleBusters 145.50 Pillow Pants watch your back, 114.75
173.10 Bounty Hunters 101.85 watch your back,
127.15 CrazylLeggs 116.10 the Little Ninjas
139.40 Ditka's Devils 108.50 Snakedogs
68.20 Knurd Life 144.15 shawn
144.05 Dragon Lady 137.50 The Pancake House
137.00 Suhs Head Stompers 109.35 Peace Frog Chris
96.70 Football Playa 74.80 T-Town Thunder
123.40 The KnuckleBusters 145.50 Pillow Pants
Playoff Week 2 Games
101.05 Dragon Lady 120.80 Suhs Head Stompers
117.25 Football Playa 100.25 Pillow Pants
Bounty Hunters 151.65
CrazylLeggs 138.65
Ditka's Devils 138.25
Knurd Life 43.50
Peace Frog Chris 138.65
shawn 130.05
Snakedogs 61.70
The KnuckleBusters 161.85
the Little Ninjas 85.90
The Pancake House 159.75
T-Town Thunder 65.40
watch your back, 166.95
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